HLV
SERIES
MULTIPLE-BURNER LOW
INTENSITY ENGINEERED
VACUUM SYSTEM
Designed for applications where reduced
penetrations are desired while covering
a greater area with heat.

 T
O
CO
M
BU
ST
IB
LE
S4
(IN
CH
ES
)
0º 9 4 47
HLV-501 Nat or Prop 50,000 N/A 9’ to 14’ 0º 9 4 47
HLV-60 Nat or Prop 60,000 50,000 10’ to 15’ 0º 9 4 48
HLV-75 Nat or Prop 75,000 60,000 11’ to 18’ 0º 9 4 48
HLV-80 Nat or Prop 80,000 64,000 11’ to 18’ 0º 11 4 48
HLV-90 Nat or Prop 90,000 72,000 12’ to 20’ 0º 12 4 54
HLV-100 Nat or Prop 100,000 80,000 12’ to 20’ 0º 14 4 66
HLV-110 Nat or Prop 110,000 88,000 13’ to 23’ 0º 18 4 72
HLV-120 Nat or Prop 120,000 96,000 13’ to 23’ 0º 18 4 72
HLV-125 Nat or Prop 125,000 100,000 14’ to 27’ 0º 18 4 72
HLV-140 Nat or Prop 140,000 112,000 15’ to 30’ 0º 24 6 81
HLV-150 Nat or Prop 150,000 120,000 15’ to 30’ 0º 24 6 81
HLV-170 Nat or Prop 170,000 136,000 16’ to 40’ 0º 34 6 92
HLV-175 Nat or Prop 175,000 140,000 17’ to 42’ 0º 34 6 92
HLV-180 Nat or Prop 180,000 144,000 18’ to 47’ 0º 41 6 94
HLV-200 Nat or Prop 200,000 160,000 19’ to 50’ 0º 41 6 94
* Clearances posted above reflect those of a system with reflectors installed without add-on options at a 0° angle from
horizontal. System lengths and clearances to combustibles vary based on the system design and configuration. Reference the HLV Series Manual and Design
Guide for additional data. Clearances published in HLV Series manual and on warning  label supersede data shown on this brochure.
1 The HLV-40 and HLV-50 do not have a reduction for low fire.